
From: Singleton, Delbert <delbert@oed.sc.gov>
To: marcia.adams@scdmv.netmarcia.adams@scdmv.net

Date: 4/2/2007 12:03:08 PM
Subject: FW: Contact Information of Procurement Officers

Attachments: emailpo-103.doc

Hello Marcia,

Contained in the body of this email below is the information on the 
Procurement Procedures Committee. Also attached is a list of the State's 
procurement officers. I believe that this is all of the information you 
wanted us to provide. If there is anything else you need or if we've 
left something out please let me know.

Delbert

-----Original Message-----
From: Voight Shealy [mailto:VShealy@mmo.state.sc.us] 
Sent: Friday, March 30, 2007 6:42 PM
To: Singleton, Delbert
Subject: Contact Information of Procurement Officers

Delbert, I understand that the GEAR Commission has requested contact 
information on procurement officers. I have attached a list of 
procurement officers by agency with their contact information.

Regarding the Procurement Procedures Committee, Margaret Woodson of the 
Governor's Office and I co-chair the committee. This committee morphs, 
but I believe the members are:

Beckham, Barbara, Chamber of Commerce 
Jaquetta Campbell, DOR campbej@sctax.org, 
Ellen Gideon, Clemson egideon@CLEMSON.EDU 
Betty Fant, DHHS fant@dhhs.state.sc.us
Shannon Hicks, LLR hickssh@LLR.SC.GOV 
Jim Stiles, State Museum jim.stiles@museum.state.sc.us 
John Turton, DDSN jturton@ddsn.sc.gov 
Jack Nichols, USC Jack.Nichols@sc.edu 
Lana Wright, Charleston County Schools lana_wright@charleston.k12.sc.us

Don Lemmons, Corrections Lemmons.Don@doc.state.sc.us
Ivry Moon, DHEC MOONIM@dhec.sc.gov 
Mary Sims, SC State msims14@scsu.edu 
Mike Smith, SLED MSSmith@sled.sc.gov 
Bill Pace, DNR PaceB@dnr.sc.gov 
Pat Stephens, DDSN PStephens@ddsn.sc.gov 
Melvin Rawlinson, Consumer Affairs rawlinson@dca.state.sc.us 
Ron Flowers, Francis Marion Rflowers@FMARION.EDU 
Ruthie Bishop, DJJ RHBISH@scdjj.net
Shakilia (sp?, Sorry) scampbell@FMARION.EDU 
Steve Pullie, DPS stevepullie@scdps.net
Willie Franks, Housing Authority Willie.Franks@schousing.com 
Sheila Willis, DOT WillisSO@dot.state.sc.us 
Sandra Wright, DHEC wrightsa@dhec.sc.gov
Barret Talbert, Charleston County btolbert@charlestoncounty.org
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